
Hanstholm - NSM

Amino acid content mean value in g/kg dry matter

Minerals (content per kg dry matter) Vitamins content per kg dry matter

Alanine

Arginine

Aspartic Acid

Cystine

Glutamic Acid

Glycine

Histidine

Isoleucine

Leucine

47.55

41.38

67.93

6.29

101.99

45.92

14.94

33.56

55.90

E-vitamins

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Pyridoxine

Niacin

Biotin

Vitamin 

4.0 mg

1.0 mg

7.5 mg

2.5 mg

65.0 mg

8.0 mg

 B12

Industrial labelling

Calcium

Phosphorus

Magnesium

Sodinum

Potassium

Iron

Manganese

Copper

Zinc

Selenium

35.2 g

23.9 g

2.2 g

7.3 g

13.0 g

332.0 mg

15.0 mg

5.0 mg

106.0 mg

2.38 mg

Lysine

Methionine

Phenylalanine

Proline

Serine

Threonine

Tryptophan

Tyrosine

Valine

55.90

21.76

27.93

30.09

31.15

30.73

7.53

21.70

40.38

Antioxidant minimum 150 ppm etoxyquin  
added in the production of fishmeal.

Protein

Moisture

Fat

Ash

Salt (NaCl)

TVN - total volatile Nitrogen

Cadaverine

Histamine

Salmonella

Basis 71.0 % 

Minimum 68.0 %

Max 10.0 %

Max 12.0 %

Max 12.0 %

Max 4.5 %

Max 0.20 %

1.8 g/kg

0.7 g/kg

Not detected
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